f@ PASEDO®

Anyag:
Egység:
Csomagolas:

Leiras:

Szimbdélum

SPC5051-300R
SPC5051-3000L
SPC5551-3000R
SPC5551-3000L
SPC6051-3000R
SPC6051-3000L
SPC6551-3250R
SPC6551-3250R
SPC7051-3000R
SPC7051-3000L
SPC5567-3000R
SPC5567-3000L
SPC6067-3000R
SPC6067-3000L
SPC6567-3000R
SPC6567-3000L
SPC7067-3250R
SPC7067-3250L
SPC7567-2750R
SPC7567-2750L
SPC6095-3000R
SPC6095-3000L
SPC6595-3000R
SPC6595-3000L
SPC7095-3000R
SPC7095-3000L
SPC7595-3250R
SPC7595-3250L
SPC8095-3250R
SPC8095-3250L
SPC8595-3000R
SPC8595-3000L
SPC9095-3000R
SPC9095-3000L
SPC9595-3250R
SPC9595-3250L
SPC80152-3000R
SPC80152-3000L
SPC85152-3000R
SPC85152-3000L
SPC90152-3250R
SPC90152-3250L
SPC95152-2750R
SPC95152-2750L
SPC100152-2750R
SPC100152-2750L
SPC105152-3250R
SPC105152-3250L
SPC110152-3500R
SPC110152-3500L

Torzids rugodk, porszort

Darab
1

Torzids rugdk hasznalt ipari és lakossagi kapukhoz
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[b/j] tekercselés
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